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Details of the Program/Report:

The Ideation Camp — a two-day event, conducted for students of KLE Technological University
was indeed a great success. With 60 students participating in the event, from different streams
and different year of engineering, the event sowed a seed of entrepreneurship in each participant.
Students were randomly distributed into teams, depending on their interest of being a Technical
person, a Business person and a team builder. They were then provided with pre — ideated ideas
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by Make in BVB (MiB) students, the write up on same were shared. Each team had to pick one
of the topics for building on it further during the two — day event. The teams filled up different
templates, on Understanding the problem supported by key facts & data and their insights on it,
Identifying user segment, selecting main user and discussing problems associated with this user
segment, selecting the problem by using importance versus frequency map, defining the problem
statement, selecting solution on level of uniqueness versus value mapping, describing the
solution further, and finally making preparing a pitch deck for the same. Each of the team was
mentored by a student mentor, one who had already attended Ideation Camp in previous years

and by Dr. Nitin Kulkarni.

No of Students — 60

List of Student:
SINo | Name Email ID Phone Number
1 Bharat Kulkarni bharatkulkarni1706@gmail.com 9902573454
- Pavan S. Teli pavanteli97 @gmail.com 9535793714
3 GaganB. T. gagan.BT19@gmail.com 9481423513
4 Abhinav Kinagi abhinavkinagi123@gmail.com 8861193284
5 Chirag T. Lodaya chiraglodaya999@gmail.com 9916146145
6 Divyansh Srivastava divyanshsrivastav84@gmail.com 7795664674
7 Manjunath V. M. manjunathvm58@gmail.com
8 Ramyashree A.G. ramya.ag1998@gmail.com 9482357485
9 Renuka Desai rekhadesai9812 @gmail.com 9986508130
10 Anoop Sajjan anoopts 1998 @gmail.com 8792332833
" Rohan Kamath rhnkamath33@gmail.com 9480868629
12 Nagamani C. Gunjal nagamanicg22@gmail. com 8277100514
12 Anoop Ron anoopr.ron@gmail.com 8762262190
14 Aditya Nand adityanand25@gmail.com 9535765618
15 Anusha patil anush30896@gmail.com 8050574939
16 Ashwin Deshpande ashwindeshpande96@gmail.com 9663473679
i Keerti Joshi keertijoshi999@gmail.com 9036460349
18 Kiran C. Hiremath kiran.hiremath443@gmail.com 9538770899
19 Aditya Kamath adityakamath27@gmail.com 7795336608
20 Shweta Kempipatil sh .37@gmail.com 8123811540
21 Akshay A. R. akshayanandr@gmail.com 8792857424
22 Apoorva G.L. apoorvagl99@Gmail.com 8147310108
23 Ashwini G.Koppad ashwinikoppad@gmail.com 9481854205
24 Krishnamanjari Kalal manjiriabhay 9663464920
25 Chaitra R. Nayak chaitrahublinayak9@gmail.com 7795921220
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26

Manikanta Bejgam manikantabejgam@gmail.com 8123282195
27 Aishwarya Doddamani aishdoddamani@gmail.com 9742079733
28 Deepti Joshi deeptijoshi78@gmail.com 9036360349
o Sushma Mantagani sushmantagani@gmail.com 8971913892 |
50 Sushma Jain sushmasj@gmail.com 9741955614
3 Aishwarya Joshi aishjoshi96@gmail.com 9742060648
32 Meghana R. Gowda meghana.gowda796@gmail.com 8197803161
33 Rakshanda Kudchi rkudchi1996@gmail.com 8123673136
34 Manikanta Bejgam manikantabejgam@gmail.com 8123282195
35 Raju Barker raj.barker28@gmail.com 9731213639
% Deepak Desai thedeep28@gmail.com 9483253253
37 Deepak Dhongadi dpkdhongadi@gmail.com 8892839471
38 Shiva Patil shivap.kv@gmail.com 7829929257
39 Abhijeet E Tandur abhijeettandur@gmail.com 9742588383
49 Sushma Rao raosushma14@gmail.com 8197512447 |
4“1 Shivaraj Bakale shivarajapple@gmail.com 7406204352
42 Vivek Hosamani vivek.hg@gmail.com 8892984042
43 Chetan havanur chavanur@gmail.com 7760331036
44 Vivekanand Hiremath vivek hiremath09@gmail.com 9986879880
45 Neha P. neha12prakash@gmail.com 8762385426
46 Shravansa S. S. shravanss067 @gmail.com 9019826067
47 Emaad Mohammed Adil emaadadil96@gmail.com 8792184664
48 Tanya Tukade tanyatukade.123@gmail.com 9019899880
49 Ashwin R. Vernekar ashwinrv95@gmail.com 8861562726
50 Tanmaya Patil tanupatil8@gmail.com 8277068350
51 8884732512,
Mallikarjun Kurahatti mallikarjun.kurahatti@gmail.com | 8951142318
52 Maruti Bhima Labbi marutilabbi@gmail.com 9591804048
53 Kamaldeep Nayak nayak_510@hotmail.com 8123213485
54 Ganesh Vitalkar ganeshvithalkar@gmail 9343670479
95 Pradyumna Moore pradyumnamogre4@gmail.com 9448586747
56 Sampada J Godkhindi sampadag80@gmail.com 9620323407
7 Sushmita S Naragund sushmitasn18@gmail.com 8277070072
58 Akshay Shinde akshaymech@hotmail.com 9740081020
59 Chandrakant Jaiswal samrat19jaiswal@gmail.com 7204410607
60 Shrinidhi Toggi toggishri@gmail.com 7829358971
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